DEPARTMENT OF NORTH CAROLINA AMERICAN LEGION CHILDREN AND YOUTH SERVICE AWARD

The Department of North Carolina Children and Youth Commission Award.

The intent of this award is the recognition of a person, business or organization, not part of the American Legion, that has supported Children and Youth of North Carolina in a noteworthy manner. The candidate must be a resident of North Carolina and must be nominated by a chartered post of the Department of North Carolina American Legion. All of the nominated persons, businesses, or organizations contribution will be considered. This will include, but not be limited to, hours donated, expenses, time expended, number of programs involved, and time (length) of support. The Children and Youth programs are not limited to those of the American Legion, but are open to any activity that is directed to the betterment of our youth, and future leaders. Award will be judged at June Convention and presented at Fall Conference October.

| NAME OF PERSONS, B ORGANIZATION | | | |
|------------------------------------|--------------|-------------------|-------------------------------|
| ADDRESS | | | |
| CITY | NC | ZIP | |
| PHONE | | (HOME) | (WORK) |
| SPONSOR POST | | | |
| POST CONTACT | | | |
| PHONE | | | |
| CHILDREN AND YOUT | TH PROGRAM | SPONSORED | |
| LEVEL OF SPONSORS | HIP | | |
| HOURS OF INVOLVEM | 1ENT | # OF PERS | SONS INVOLVED |
| NECESSARY) | | | TES WORK (USE EXTRA SHEETS IF |
| | | | |
| TELL WHY THIS CANI | DIDATE'S WOI | RK IS OUTSTANDING | G (USE EXTRA SHEETS IF |
| | | | |
| Submitted by Post | Date | Commander's Si | gnature |